
1 FT Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 08:50

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 212 Jonas Ried Solgat Motorsport DE Junior OK 48.699 8 78,950 48.885
2 284 Luis Laurin Speck Frasnelli Kart DE Junior OK 48.810 7 78,771 48.878

3 209 Moritz Ebner IT Junior OK 49.225 3 78,107 49.642
4 220 Leon Rullit DE Junior OK 49.277 9 78,024 49.362

5 234 Alec Bergner DE Junior OK 50.212 7 76,571 50.394

6 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 50.529 8 76,091 51.149
7 221 Lukas Reiboeck born2race/DWK AT Junior Ope 50.873 4 75,576 51.059

8 244 Kimi Kappler Moosi - Racing DE Junior Ope 50.976 5 75,424 51.103
9 238 Winston Djavanb RTR Racing Tea CH Junior Ope 52.124 4 73,763 52.164

10 232 Jannik Villars CH Junior Ope 52.994 7 72,552 53.725

11 260 Nadine Reitberge BinderRacing/ MS DE Junior Ope 1:00.508 6 63,542 1:00.676
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem  SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



1 FT Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 08:50

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Jonas Ried Luis Laurin Speck Moritz Ebner Leon Rullit Alec Bergner Lukas Aberer Lukas Reiboeck
212 284 209 220 234 206 221

1 51.179 51.025 51.006 51.042 51.356 53.804 53.911
2 49.386 -1.793 49.607 -1.418 49.763 -1.243 49.631 -1.411 50.776 -0.580 51.149 -2.655 51.658 -2.253

3 49.469 +0.083 50.350 +0.743 49.225 -0.538 49.362 -0.269 50.515 -0.261 51.681 +0.532 51.855 +0.197
4 49.419 -0.050 49.567 -0.783 49.646 +0.421 49.616 +0.254 51.453 +0.938 51.618 -0.063 50.873 -0.982
5 48.992 -0.427 49.536 -0.031 50.295 +0.649 49.444 -0.172 50.492 -0.961 54.116 +2.498 51.059 +0.186

6 49.570 +0.578 48.952 -0.584 50.330 +0.035 49.948 +0.504 50.394 -0.098 1:23.087 +28.971 53.251 +2.192
7 48.885 -0.685 48.810 -0.142 49.642 -0.688 49.425 -0.523 50.212 -0.182 51.157 -31.930 1:55.064 +1:01.813

8 48.699 -0.186 48.878 +0.068 49.730 +0.088 49.600 +0.175 50.887 +0.675 50.529 -0.628 54.610 -1:00.454
9 48.915 +0.216 50.218 +1.340 50.542 +0.812 49.277 -0.323 54.480 +3.593 52.042 +1.513

10 52.041 +3.126 49.814 -0.728 51.357 +2.080

Avg. 49.656 49.660 49.999 49.870 51.174 55.465 1:00.285
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Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem  SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



1 FT Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 08:50

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Kimi Kappler Winston Djavanbakht Jannik Villars Nadine Reitberger
244 238 232 260

1 54.255 56.459 56.848 1:03.349
2 51.714 -2.541 52.588 -3.871 55.115 -1.733 1:01.548 -1.801

3 52.510 +0.796 52.679 +0.091 54.484 -0.631 1:00.676 -0.872
4 51.400 -1.110 52.124 -0.555 54.511 +0.027 1:00.752 +0.076
5 50.976 -0.424 52.576 +0.452 53.985 -0.526 1:00.830 +0.078

6 51.103 +0.127 52.164 -0.412 53.725 -0.260 1:00.508 -0.322
7 52.741 +1.638 52.994 -0.731 1:01.304 +0.796

8 54.275 +1.281 1:00.802 -0.502
9 54.905 +0.630

10

Avg. 52.100 53.098 54.538 1:01.221
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Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem  SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



Q Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 10:35

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Additional Data Nat. Class Best In km/h 2nd Best
1 212 Jonas Ried Solgat Motorsport DE Junior OK 48.794 7 78,797 48.804
2 209 Moritz Ebner IT Junior OK 48.952 6 78,542 49.112

3 220 Leon Rullit DE Junior OK 49.653 4 77,433 49.702
4 234 Alec Bergner DE Junior OK 49.656 8 77,429 49.775

5 221 Lukas Reiboeck born2race/DWK AT Junior Ope 50.215 5 76,567 50.308

6 284 Luis Laurin Speck Frasnelli Kart DE Junior OK 50.318 1 76,410 --:--:--.---
7 244 Kimi Kappler Moosi - Racing DE Junior Ope 50.853 3 75,606 50.909

8 238 Winston Djavanb RTR Racing Tea CH Junior Ope 51.653 7 74,435 51.710
9 232 Jannik Villars CH Junior Ope 52.857 4 72,740 52.927

10 260 Nadine Reitberge BinderRacing/ MS DE Junior Ope 1:00.047 7 64,030 1:00.404

DQ 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 49.758 9 77,270 49.884
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Date:
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Q Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 10:35

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Jonas Ried Moritz Ebner Leon Rullit Alec Bergner Lukas Reiboeck Luis Laurin Speck Kimi Kappler
212 209 220 234 221 284 244

1 49.814 50.331 50.119 51.635 52.242 50.318 52.150
2 49.160 -0.654 49.366 -0.965 49.859 -0.260 52.572 +0.937 50.569 -1.673 51.130 -1.020

3 49.105 -0.055 49.337 -0.029 49.723 -0.136 50.341 -2.231 51.940 +1.371 50.853 -0.277
4 48.804 -0.301 49.671 +0.334 49.653 -0.070 50.134 -0.207 50.348 -1.592 50.949 +0.096
5 49.990 +1.186 49.112 -0.559 50.127 +0.474 50.063 -0.071 50.215 -0.133 50.981 +0.032

6 48.904 -1.086 48.952 -0.160 49.834 -0.293 50.252 +0.189 50.308 +0.093 50.909 -0.072
7 48.794 -0.110 51.643 +2.691 49.702 -0.132 49.828 -0.424 51.851 +1.543 51.335 +0.426

8 50.762 +1.968 49.354 -2.289 49.752 +0.050 49.656 -0.172 53.182 +1.331 51.151 -0.184
9 49.896 +0.542 49.857 +0.105 49.775 +0.119 53.118 +1.967

10 54.356 +4.460 49.769 -0.088 50.585 +0.810

11 56.687 +6.918 51.531 +0.946

Avg. 49.417 50.202 50.462 50.579 51.332 50.318 51.397
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Date:
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Q Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 10:35

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Winston Djavanbakht Jannik Villars Nadine Reitberger Lukas Aberer
238 232 260 206

1 52.612 55.099 1:02.542 53.874
2 52.809 +0.197 53.179 -1.920 1:01.745 -0.797 50.859 -3.015

3 51.846 -0.963 53.584 +0.405 1:01.031 -0.714 50.642 -0.217
4 51.830 -0.016 52.857 -0.727 1:00.545 -0.486 50.543 -0.099
5 51.997 +0.167 53.294 +0.437 1:00.777 +0.232 49.980 -0.563

6 51.873 -0.124 53.099 -0.195 1:00.404 -0.373 49.884 -0.096
7 51.653 -0.220 53.068 -0.031 1:00.047 -0.357 49.906 +0.022

8 51.710 +0.057 52.927 -0.141 1:00.704 +0.657 50.057 +0.151
9 52.622 +0.912 53.077 +0.150 1:02.787 +2.083 49.758 -0.299

10 58.228 +5.606 56.382 +3.305 49.977 +0.219

11 59.252 +9.275

Avg. 52.718 53.657 1:01.176 51.339
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Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem  SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



Prefinale Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 12:20

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 284 Luis Laurin Speck Frasnelli Kart DE Junior OK 12 10:25.217
2 212 Jonas Ried Solgat Motorsport DE Junior OK 12 10:30.375 5.158

3 220 Leon Rullit DE Junior OK 12 10:32.596 7.379
4 209 Moritz Ebner IT Junior OK 12 10:32.782 7.565

5 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 12 10:35.017 9.800

6 234 Alec Bergner DE Junior OK 12 10:39.424 14.207
7 221 Lukas Reiboeck born2race/DWK AT Junior Ope 12 10:41.225 16.008

8 244 Kimi Kappler Moosi - Racing DE Junior Ope 12 10:48.369 23.152
9 238 Winston Djavanb RTR Racing Tea CH Junior Ope 12 10:57.813 32.596

10 232 Jannik Villars CH Junior Ope 12 11:07.217 42.000

11 260 Nadine Reitberge BinderRacing/ MS DE Junior Ope 10 10:46.184 -- 2 laps --
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Signed:

Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem  SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht

Best Time: 48.766 by: Luis Laurin Speck in lap 12
Elapsed Time: 00:10:25 Margin of Victory: 5.158



Prefinale Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 12:20

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Luis Laurin Speck Jonas Ried Moritz Ebner Lukas Aberer Leon Rullit Alec Bergner Lukas Reiboeck
284 212 209 206 220 234 221

1 52.463 52.177 53.857 53.578 52.034 53.046 54.037
2 52.061 -0.402 51.346 -0.831 50.966 -2.891 51.803 -1.775 51.166 -0.868 51.376 -1.670 51.550 -2.487

3 50.259 -1.802 50.243 -1.103 50.659 -0.307 50.987 -0.816 50.485 -0.681 50.596 -0.780 51.580 +0.030
4 49.154 -1.105 49.543 -0.700 51.323 +0.664 50.083 -0.904 50.160 -0.325 51.383 +0.787 50.718 -0.862
5 49.825 +0.671 49.404 -0.139 51.012 -0.311 50.869 +0.786 50.382 +0.222 51.664 +0.281 50.595 -0.123

6 49.056 -0.769 49.995 +0.591 49.963 -1.049 49.999 -0.870 50.335 -0.047 50.407 -1.257 50.450 -0.145
7 48.919 -0.137 49.155 -0.840 49.537 -0.426 49.872 -0.127 50.039 -0.296 50.260 -0.147 50.670 +0.220

8 49.164 +0.245 49.062 -0.093 49.266 -0.271 49.382 -0.490 49.860 -0.179 50.312 +0.052 50.379 -0.291
9 48.828 -0.336 48.955 -0.107 49.137 -0.129 49.437 +0.055 49.904 +0.044 50.162 -0.150 50.431 +0.052

10 49.029 +0.201 49.371 +0.416 49.428 +0.291 50.087 +0.650 49.839 -0.065 51.265 +1.103 50.430 -0.001

11 49.390 +0.361 49.392 +0.021 49.826 +0.398 50.243 +0.156 50.025 +0.186 49.941 -1.324 50.457 +0.027
12 48.766 -0.624 48.799 -0.593 49.886 +0.060 50.014 -0.229 50.358 +0.333 50.840 +0.899 51.771 +1.314

Avg. 49.743 49.787 50.405 50.530 50.382 50.938 51.089
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
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Date:

Rennleiter: H.Prem  SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



Prefinale Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 12:20

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Kimi Kappler Winston Djavanbakht Jannik Villars Nadine Reitberger
244 238 232 260

1 54.816 55.404 56.007 1:02.354
2 51.962 -2.854 53.160 -2.244 52.910 -3.097 1:00.865 -1.489

3 51.536 -0.426 52.410 -0.750 52.675 -0.235 1:00.633 -0.232
4 51.111 -0.425 51.951 -0.459 52.550 -0.125 1:01.332 +0.699
5 51.083 -0.028 51.830 -0.121 52.700 +0.150 1:02.017 +0.685

6 51.063 -0.020 52.142 +0.312 53.301 +0.601 1:01.245 -0.772
7 52.022 +0.959 52.134 -0.008 52.961 -0.340 1:01.601 +0.356

8 51.272 -0.750 52.200 +0.066 54.139 +1.178 1:01.310 -0.291
9 51.144 -0.128 52.170 -0.030 52.758 -1.381 1:03.572 +2.262

10 51.162 +0.018 52.002 -0.168 52.618 -0.140 1:01.942 -1.630

11 51.533 +0.371 51.771 -0.231 53.230 +0.612
12 51.316 -0.217 52.045 +0.274 52.776 -0.454

Avg. 51.668 52.435 53.219 1:01.687
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Rennleiter: H.Prem  SportKom.:  D. Holzknecht



Finale Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 15:44

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Pos. No. Name Reg. No. Additional Data Nat. Class Lap Total Diff.
1 284 Luis Laurin Speck Frasnelli Kart DE Junior OK 12 10:56.035
2 234 Alec Bergner DE Junior OK 12 11:08.943 12.908

3 206 Lukas Aberer Maranello Austria AT Junior OK 12 11:09.356 13.321
4 221 Lukas Reiboeck born2race/DWK AT Junior Ope 12 11:16.334 20.299

5 244 Kimi Kappler Moosi - Racing DE Junior Ope 12 11:26.142 30.107

6 238 Winston Djavanb RTR Racing Tea CH Junior Ope 11 10:58.267 -- 1 lap --
7 232 Jannik Villars CH Junior Ope 11 11:17.166 18.899

8 260 Nadine Reitberge BinderRacing/ MS DE Junior Ope 10 11:21.003 -- 2 laps --
9 209 Moritz Ebner IT Junior OK 9 8:37.705 -- 3 laps --

DQ 220 Leon Rullit DE Junior OK 12 11:08.487 DQ

DQ 212 Jonas Ried Solgat Motorsport DE Junior OK 11 10:18.366 DQ
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Date:
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Best Time: 48.975 by: Luis Laurin Speck in lap 11
Elapsed Time: 00:10:56 Margin of Victory: 12.908



Finale Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 15:44

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Luis Laurin Speck Moritz Ebner Alec Bergner Lukas Aberer Lukas Reiboeck Kimi Kappler Winston Djavanbakht
284 209 234 206 221 244 238

1 50.604 52.375 53.291 52.305 54.096 54.407 55.672
2 49.570 -1.034 50.550 -1.825 50.735 -2.556 51.292 -1.013 50.927 -3.169 51.639 -2.768 1:03.725 +8.053

3 49.268 -0.302 50.518 -0.032 50.594 -0.141 50.618 -0.674 50.676 -0.251 51.537 -0.102 54.471 -9.254
4 49.218 -0.050 50.182 -0.336 50.503 -0.091 50.235 -0.383 50.548 -0.128 51.369 -0.168 52.778 -1.693
5 49.211 -0.007 49.673 -0.509 50.368 -0.135 49.942 -0.293 50.964 +0.416 51.376 +0.007 52.490 -0.288

6 49.190 -0.021 50.418 +0.745 50.115 -0.253 50.109 +0.167 50.593 -0.371 51.381 +0.005 52.312 -0.178
7 49.445 +0.255 50.383 -0.035 49.941 -0.174 49.989 -0.120 50.383 -0.210 51.733 +0.352 52.321 +0.009

8 49.386 -0.059 50.100 -0.283 49.844 -0.097 50.574 +0.585 50.540 +0.157 51.635 -0.098 52.580 +0.259
9 49.173 -0.213 50.037 -0.063 49.702 -0.142 50.072 -0.502 50.674 +0.134 51.549 -0.086 52.266 -0.314

10 49.445 +0.272 50.124 +0.422 50.001 -0.071 50.527 -0.147 51.610 +0.061 52.109 -0.157

11 48.975 -0.470 50.218 +0.094 50.018 +0.017 50.785 +0.258 51.663 +0.053 53.698 +1.589
12 49.456 +0.481 49.874 -0.344 50.844 +0.826 52.038 +1.253 52.411 +0.748

Avg. 49.412 50.471 50.442 50.500 51.063 51.859 54.038
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Finale Junior
Date: 21.05.2017

Time: 15:44

RKVT

Kart Club Tirol
Tirol

Lap Jannik Villars Nadine Reitberger Jonas Ried Leon Rullit
232 260 212 220

1 55.412 1:02.204 52.732 51.903
2 1:05.314 +9.902 1:01.586 -0.618 51.127 -1.605 50.379 -1.524

3 57.896 -7.418 1:00.967 -0.619 49.856 -1.271 50.187 -0.192
4 54.595 -3.301 1:00.703 -0.264 49.407 -0.449 50.103 -0.084
5 53.906 -0.689 1:02.867 +2.164 49.624 +0.217 50.130 +0.027

6 53.715 -0.191 1:01.210 -1.657 50.512 +0.888 50.581 +0.451
7 54.904 +1.189 1:02.007 +0.797 50.637 +0.125 50.650 +0.069

8 53.454 -1.450 1:01.534 -0.473 50.114 -0.523 50.093 -0.557
9 53.400 -0.054 1:01.420 -0.114 50.454 +0.340 50.235 +0.142

10 54.844 +1.444 1:01.927 +0.507 49.927 -0.527 50.154 -0.081

11 55.693 +0.849 50.671 +0.744 50.626 +0.472
12 50.205 -0.421

Avg. 55.739 1:01.643 50.460 50.437
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